2010 Measure C
1480 Gasoline Alley
Concord, California 94520
(925) 682-8000

FINAL CHANGE ORDER - 1801-001

Project Name: Restroom Renovation at Glenbrook Middle School and Loma Vista Center 10/16/2018
Bid#/Contract#: 1801 DSA File: 7-H5
DSA Application: 01-117194

Cost Summary
Original Contract Amount $674,000.00
Previous Change Order $0.00
Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order $674,000.00
Amount of This Change Order $20,532.57
NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT including this Change Order $694,532.57
Percent of Original Contract 3.05%
Schedule Summary
Original Contract Duration (Calendar Days): 14-Aug-18
Previous time extensions: 0
Revised contract duration from previous change order: 14-Aug-18
Time Extension by this change order (Calendar): 0
New Contract Duration: N/A
NEW DATE OF FINAL COMPLETION IS 14-Aug-18
PREVIOUS INTERMEDIATE CHANGE REQUESTS 0
None
Recommende, Approved: V

le ¢ / ﬁ g 10/22/2018
Construdicﬁénager i ate Architect” A Date
Agreed to: Authorized:

Evra Construction mmm

Contractor's CompaW% &
-

A2

) .
e W e eeloe — ® R\ig

Contractor'@_epnesﬁItaﬁve Date Director/Asst. Director, Maintenance & Operations ‘Date

/‘t:e”c’,s‘/ 47/;“ V4 /

Representative's Title




Description of change is referenced by each PCO:

ITEM # Summary Description Time Amount

Project Name: Restroom Renovation at Glenbrook Middle School and Loma
Vista Center

PCO #1R Additional Door/Frame/Hardware Installation $9,609.08
PCO #2 Added Exhaust Fans $1,820.00
PCO #5 Unforeseen SS Underground Repair $4,861.56
PCO #7 New DWL to resolve plumbing pressure issues $1,370.88
PCO #8 Relocation of Conduit $3,751.00
PCO #9 Credit for FA not required ($879.95)

AND NO OTHERS

Subtotal 0 $20,532.57

|[Total PCO amount this FINAL CHANGE ORDER $20,532.57 |




